
5:30 6:20 7:10 5:30 6:20 7:10 5:30 6:20 7:10

Tues Jan. 14 2 v 5 4 v 6 1 v 3

Thurs Jan. 16 3 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 4

Thurs Jan. 23 1 v 5 2 v 4 3 v 6

Tues Jan. 28 2 v 3 1 v 6 4 v 5

Thurs Jan. 30 5 v 6 3 v 4 1 v 2

Tues Feb. 4 1 v 3 2 v 5 4 v 6

Thurs Feb. 6 2 v 6 1 v 4 3 v 5

Tues Feb. 11 2 v 4 1 v 5 3 v 6

Thurs Feb. 13 2 v 3 1 v 6 4 v 5

Tues Feb. 18 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6

Team # Team Name Coaches

1 Woodworth 1 Dori Hanke & Shannon Kolpin

2 Woodworth 2 Dori Hanke & Shannon Kolpin

3 Sabish Kali Hernandez & Brooke Ludvigson

4 Theisen 4 Lance Broski

5 Theisen 5 Brian Holzman

6 FHCAA Disciples Joel Duke

Kent Ellingson - Recreation Supervisor (920)906-6667
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